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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Gewehr Elite
Rang Teilnehmer Spg. Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Kälin Josef 1950 FG SZ Trachslau SG 1 98 99 197
2 Kälin Arnold 1947 FG SZ Trachslau SG 1 97 98 195
3 Scherrer Peter 1971 Stagw SZ Reichenburg FS 1 98 96 194
4 Thoma Armin 1955 Stgw 57-03 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 96 93 189
5 Stokmaier Reto 1966 Stagw SZ Trachslau SG 1 96 93 189
6 Kistler Robert 1950 FG SZ Reichenburg FS 1 96 92 188
7 Schlittler André 1975 Stgw 90 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 93 93 186
8 Kälin Josef 1958 Stgw 57-03 SZ Trachslau SG 1 94 90 184
9 Kälin Jürg 1970 Stgw 57-03 SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 92 182

10 Bisig Alfred 1982 Stagw SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 92 182
11 Kälin Christian 1977 Stagw SZ Trachslau SG 1 83 98 181
12 Bieri Hans 1958 FG SZ Reichenburg FS 1 95 86 181
13 Kälin Adrian 1985 Stagw SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 91 181
14 Aschwanden Franz 1967 Stagw SZ Reichenburg FS 1 88 92 180
15 Anderegg Willi 1955 Stgw 57-03 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 81 97 178
16 Staiger Peter 1986 KAR SZ Reichenburg FS 1 80 86 166

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 16

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Gewehr Elite
Sportgerät: Stagw

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Scherrer Peter 1971 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 98 96 194
2 Stokmaier Reto 1966 SZ Trachslau SG 1 96 93 189
3 Bisig Alfred 1982 SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 92 182
4 Kälin Christian 1977 SZ Trachslau SG 1 83 98 181
5 Kälin Adrian 1985 SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 91 181
6 Aschwanden Franz 1967 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 88 92 180

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Sportgerät: FG
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Kälin Josef 1950 SZ Trachslau SG 1 98 99 197
2 Kälin Arnold 1947 SZ Trachslau SG 1 97 98 195
3 Kistler Robert 1950 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 96 92 188
4 Bieri Hans 1958 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 95 86 181

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 4

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Sportgerät: Stgw 57-03
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Thoma Armin 1955 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 96 93 189
2 Kälin Josef 1958 SZ Trachslau SG 1 94 90 184
3 Kälin Jürg 1970 SZ Trachslau SG 1 90 92 182
4 Anderegg Willi 1955 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 81 97 178

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 4

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Sportgerät: Stgw 90
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Schlittler André 1975 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 93 93 186
Anzahl Teilnehmer: 1

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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Zentralschweizer
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Sportgerät: KAR
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Staiger Peter 1986 SZ Reichenburg FS 1 80 86 166
Anzahl Teilnehmer: 1

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 29.08.2025
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